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 266.9272 

 19.0157 

 271.3417 

 2,906.4500 

 3,329.4576 

 3,133.8797 

 22.5306 

 3,851.7453 

 167.5467 

 1,934.0972 

 1.0805 

 0.7919 

 2.1380 

 406.6046 

 9,478.3786 

 773.7637 

 2,093.7579 

 420.2623 

 3,769.5203 

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

DOLLAR CANADIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

LIVRE STERLING

 262.9233 

 18.7305 

 267.2716 

 2,862.8533 

 3,279.5157 

 3,086.8715 

 22.1926 

 3,793.9691 

 165.0335 

 1,905.0857 

 1.0643 

 0.7800 

 2.1059 

 400.5055 

 9,336.2029 

 762.1572 

 2,062.3515 

 413.9584 

 3,712.9775 

 270.9311 

 19.3009 

 275.4118 

 2,950.0468 

 3,379.3995 

 3,180.8879 

 22.8686 

 3,909.5215 

 170.0599 

 1,963.1087 

 1.0967 

 0.8038 

 2.1701 

 412.7037 

 9,620.5543 

 785.3702 

 2,125.1643 

 426.5662 

 3,826.0631 

 262.9233 

 18.7305 

 267.2716 

 2,862.8533 

 3,279.5157 

 3,086.8715 

 22.1926 

 3,793.9691 

 165.0335 

 1,905.0857 

 1.0643 

 0.7800 

 2.1059 

 400.5055 

 9,336.2029 

 762.1572 

 2,062.3515 

 413.9584 

 3,712.9775 

 270.9311 

 19.3009 

 275.4118 

 2,950.0468 

 3,379.3995 

 3,180.8879 

 22.8686 

 3,909.5215 

 170.0599 

 1,963.1087 

 1.0967 

 0.8038 

 2.1701 

 412.7037 

 9,620.5543 

 785.3702 

 2,125.1643 

 426.5662 

 3,826.0631 
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